DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

ballasts and lamps carry the original
manufacturer's warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  1900-IL-24-CF32-UNV-BZ-LAB
Series Height Source Voltage Finish Options
1900-IL=Aspen Bollard
Internal Louver
24=24" Nominal Height
30=30" Nominal Height
CF42=26, 32 or 42W Compact
Fluorescent Triple Twin Tube,
Universal GX24q Base
UNV=Universal (120-277
Universal Input Voltage)
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts & Template (Requires
Anchor Kit Be Ordered Separately)
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
ROHS Compliant
IP66 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
42W (max.) GX24q Base
  Compact Fluorescent
ASPEN
1900-IL
Compact
Fluorescent
APPLICATIONS:
BOLLARD
24" [610mm]
or
30” [762mm]
(specify)
3-1/2”
[89mm]
4-1/8”
[105mm]
ADL032534
 August 4, 2016
2 of 2
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
ACCESSORIES
Anchor Bolts & Templates
7048PK= Anchor Bolt/Template Kit for
24" & 30" Aspen Bollards
PHOTOMETRY
LAMP INFORMATION
NOTES AND FORMULAS
.5
4' 3' 2' 1' 0' 1' 2' 3' 4'